
CORNERSTONE CLASSICAL ACADEMY
Activity Calendar 2021-2022

AUGUST
Tuesday, August 3 – Teacher Pre-Planning
Thursday, August 5 – K5 (6pm) & 7th (7pm) Grade Orientation
Thursday & Friday, August 5-6 – Dance Camp
Friday, August 6 – School Picnic – 6pm
Tuesday, August 10 – First Day of  School
Thursday, August 12 – Middle School Sport Interest Meeting –
Building A
Friday, August 20 – Spirit Day - $2
Friday, August 20 – Spartan Parent Group – 8:15am – Cafeteria
Thursday, August 26 – Donuts with Dad (or guardian) – 7:15am
Tuesday, August 31 – Open House – 6pm

SEPTEMBER
Friday, September 3 – Spirit Day - $2
Tuesday, September 7 – After School Classes Begin
Friday, September 10 – Patriot Day & Grandparent’s Day –
8:15am
Friday, September 17 – Spartan Spirit Day (free)
Friday, September 24 – Spartan Parent Group – 8:15am –
Cafeteria
Monday & Tuesday, September 27 & 28 – Picture Day (by
grades)

OCTOBER
Friday, October 1 – Spirit Day - $2
Wednesday, October 13 – Class Photos
Friday, October 15 – Pink Out Day (breast cancer awareness)
Wednesday, October 20 – Unity Event
Friday, October 22 – Spartan Parent Group – 8:15am – Cafeteria
Monday, October 25 – Vision Screening
Friday, October 29 – Fall Event
Friday, October 29 – Spirit Day - $2

NOVEMBER
Monday-Wednesday, November 8-10 - Homecoming
Friday, November 19 – Spirit Day - $2
Friday, November 19 – Spartan Parent Group – 8:15am –
Cafeteria
Tuesday, November 23 – Thanksgiving Celebrations

DECEMBER
Friday, December 3 – Spirit Day -$2
Thursday, December 9 – Holiday Program – 6pm
Friday, December 17 – Holiday Spirit Day (free)

JANUARY
Tuesday, January 4 – Students Return
Friday, January 7 – Spirit Day - $2
Friday, January 21 – Spartan Spirit Day (free)
Friday, January 21 – Spartan Parent Group – 8:15am - Cafeteria
Friday, January 28 – Middle School Winter Dance – 7-9pm –
Cafeteria

FEBRUARY
Friday, February 4  – Spirit Day - $2
Thursday, February 10 – Muffins with Mom 7:15am
Friday, February 18  – Spirit Day - $2
Friday, February 25 – Spartan Parent Group – 8:15am –
Cafeteria

MARCH
Friday, March 4 – Spirit Day - $2
Thursday, March 10 – 2nd Annual Fun Run
Monday-Friday, March 14-18 – Spring Break Holiday
Friday, March 25 – Spartan Parent Group – 8:15am – Cafeteria
Friday, March 25 – Spirit Day - $2

APRIL
Friday, April 8 – Spirit Day - $2
Friday, April 22 – Spartan Parent Group – 8:15am – Cafeteria
Friday, April 22 – Spartan Spirit Day (free)
Friday, April 29 – Spring Show – 6pm

MAY
Monday-Friday, May2-6 – Teacher Appreciation Week
Friday, May 6 – Spirit Day - $2
Tuesday, May 10 – Middle School Sport Awards – 6pm
Wednesday – May 18 – Field Day
Friday, May 20 – Spartan Spirit Day (free)
Friday, May 27 – Last Day of  School


